SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
CUSTOMER
CUST. PART NO.
CUST. DOC. REV.
DESCRIPTION  CHIP INDUCTORS(RoHS+H.F.)
SAMPLE LOT NO.
PART NO.  FL201609L-XXXM-LRH
DOC. REV.  ORIG

4-3. OSC Level: 100mV
5. ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION
Part number
Inductance
(μH)
Test Frequency
(MHz)
SRF
(MHz)
MIN.
DC Resistance
(Ω)
±25%
Rated Current
(mA)
FL201609L-R47M-LRH 0.47 1 80 0.060 1600
FL201609L-1R0M-LRH 1.00 1 70 0.085 1400
FL201609L-1R5M-LRH 1.50 1 50 0.110 1200
FL201609L-2R2M-LRH 2.20 1 50 0.110 1200
FL201609L-4R7M-LRH 4.70 1 20 0.140 1100
NOTE:
Tolerance: M:±20%
RoHS + H.F.
TOLERANCE